
OFFICER'S TITLE OFFICER'S NAME ADDRESS PHONE NO. EMAIL Voiture #

Americanism Director P.T. Moore 402 Greenwood Ct., Panama City Beach, FL 32407 850-319-8823 pt.moore@fl40and8.org 1606

Avocat Bill May 6525 Camp Flowers Rd. Youngstown FL 32466 850-774-6801 bill.may@fl40and8.org 1606

Aumonier PT Moore 402 Greenwood Ct., Panama City Beach, FL 32407 850-319-8823 pt.moore@fl40and8.org 1606

Box Car Director Mark Worrill 319 Hiland Dr. Panama City, FL 32404 850-867-9492 mark.worrill@fl40and8.org 1606

Carville Star Director Bill May 6525 Camp Flowers Rd. Youngstown FL 32466 850-774-6801 bill.may@fl40and8.org 1606

Chef de Gare Dave VanBlaricom 4607 E. Lakeland Dr., Panama City, FL 32404 850-819-5588 dave.vanblaricom@fl40and8.org 1606

Chef de Train Steve Dring 3909 Indian Springs Rd., Panama City, FL 32404 850-896-4578 steve.dring@fl40and8.org 1606

Child Welfare Dave VanBlaricom 4607 E. Lakeland Dr., Panama City, FL 32404 850-819-5588 dave.vanblaricom@fl40and8.org 1606

Commisssaire Intendant Kevin Delaney 5411 Nicole Blvd., Panama City, FL 32404 850-625-1184 kevin.delaney@fl40and8.org 1606

Conducteur George Gorsky 6517 Camp Flowers Rd., Youngstown, FL 32466 850-896-7373 george.gorsky@fl40and8.org 1606

Correspondant Bob Shuping 13522 Woodcrest Blvd., Panama City, FL 32409 850-258-8769 bob.shuping@fl40and8.org 1606

Garde de la Port Mike Mentzer 1904 Alabama Ave., Panama City, FL 32405 407-592-2698 mike.mentzer@fl40and8.org 1606

Historien Steve Phillips 7442 Chipewa St., Panama City, FL 32404 850-624-5790 steve.phillips@fl40and8.org 1606

Membership Michael Umland 1608 Santa Anita Dr., Lynn Haven, FL 32444 850-814-0198 michael.umland@fl40and8.org 1606

Nurses Training Director Cary W. Deeter Sr. 1303 Calabria Road Panama City Fl 32405 850-441-6279 admin@fl40and8.org 1606

POW/MIA Director George Gorsky 6517 Camp Flowers Rd., Youngstown, FL 32466 850-896-7373 george.gorsky@fl40and8.org 1606

Public Relations James Bosch 328 Porter Dr., Lynn Haven, FL 32444 850-303-4095 james.bosch@fl40and8.org 1606

Ritual Bob Shuping 13522 Woodcrest Blvd., Panama City, FL 32409 850-258-8769 bob.shuping@fl40and8.org 1606

Special Awards Bob Shuping 13522 Woodcrest Blvd., Panama City, FL 32409 850-258-8769 bob.shuping@fl40and8.org 1606

Youth Sports Director Shannon Daub 15217 Racetrack Rd., Youngstown, FL 32466 850-910-0511 shannon.daub@fl40and8.org 1606

VAVS Director Hari Brax 17842 Lynn St., Panama City Beach, FL 32413 850-890-6858 hari.brax@fl40and8.org 1606

Cheminot Locale Cary W. Deeter Sr. 1303 Calabria Road Panama City Fl 32405 850-441-6279 admin@fl40and8.org 1606

Cheminot Locale Michael Umland 1608 Santa Anita Dr., Lynn Haven, FL 32444 850-814-0198 michael.umland@fl40and8.org 1606

Cheminot Locale Todd Talbot 1429 S. Gay Ave., Callaway, FL 32404 850-293-9670 todd.talbot@fl40and8.org 1606
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